
dorso PUNTI

1 2005 PIETROBONI VALENTINA C.S.AVENTINO 27"1 9

2 2005 LONGONI STELLA C.S.AVENTINO 27"2 7

3 2005 CECCARINI MARTA ARVALIA NUOTO 29"6 6

4 2005 DE PAOLIS LIVIA C.S.AVENTINO 29"8 5

5 2005 TARANTINI ELISA MONTEVERDE 31"0 4

6 2005 OLIVIERI NICOLE ARVALIA NUOTO 31"4 3

7 2005 BONISLAWSKA SARA MONTEVERDE 31"5 2

8 2005 FERRUCCI EMMA MONTEVERDE 31"9 1

9 2006 GENTILE AURORA Europromosport 32"0

10 2006 IMPERIALE CAROL Europromosport 39"2

11 2006 BERTINI ANNA MONTEVERDE 42"6

12 2006 PETROSINO CASSANDRA Europromosport 45"8

1 2005 CONTRERAS MATTIA C.S.AVENTINO 28"4 9

2 2005 LIOI CESARE MONTEVERDE 28"6 7

RISULTATI MEMORIAL "FABIO GORI"  4-12-2011

2 2005 LIOI CESARE MONTEVERDE 28"6 7

3 2005 PETTI ALESSIO C.S.AVENTINO 29"3 6

4 2005 CAVIGLIA GIULIANO C.S.AVENTINO 29"8 5

5 2006 BENEDETTI FABIO MASSIMOMONTEVERDE 30"2 4

6 2005 LORENZIN MATTEO MONTEVERDE 30"3 3

7 2005 SUCCU STEFANO ARVALIA NUOTO 32"0 2

8 2005 VERDEROSA KRISTIAN Europromosport 32"6 1

9 2006 SIGNORINI LEONARDO MONTEVERDE 42"7

dorso PUNTI

RISULTATI 4X25 STILE LIBERO PESCIOLINI MASCHI E FEMMINE

1 CS AVENTINO 2'03"1 18

dorso PUNTI

1 2003 LA TORRE ELENA C.S.AVENTINO 20"7 9

2 2003 CARDINES LUDOVICA CUS CASSINO 21"0 7

3 2003 LIPARULI GIULIA MONTEVERDE 21"3 6

4 2004 CARBONE MARIA ENRICA CUS CASSINO 22"2 5



5 2003 BRUNO MARTA C.S.AVENTINO 23"0 4

6 2003 ascenzi agnese MILLENIUM S.C. 23"4 3

7 2003 PELLEGRINI MORENA Europromosport 24"1 2

8 2003 CAUTELA GIULIA MONTEVERDE 24"5 1

9 2003 GLODEAN SABRINA ARVALIA NUOTO 25"1  

9 2003 VENTUROLI MARGHERITA MONTEVERDE 25"1  

11 2003 SALES ALESSIA MONTEVERDE 25"2  

12 2003 TESTA NOEMI MONTEVERDE 25"4

13 2004 MELE LIDIA Europromosport 25"8  

14 2003 BOCCIA GAIA Europromosport 25"9

15 2004 TOMASSI FRANCESCA CUS CASSINO 26"4  

16 2004 PATRONE MARIAPIA Europromosport 26"8

17 2004 PRESAGHI MICHELA MONTEVERDE 27"0

18 2004 PICARDI ASIA Europromosport 27"2

19 2004 CIPOLLA LUDOVICA CUS CASSINO 27"7  

20 2004 DI GIULIO VALERIA C.S.AVENTINO 27"8  

21 2004 GENTILE MARIAGIOVANNAEuropromosport 27"9

22 2003 FULGENZI FLAVIA MONTEVERDE 28"1  

23 2003 AURILIA MICHELA Europromosport 28"4  

24 2003 UBERTACCI VIOLA MONTEVERDE 29"0

25 2004 FERRUZZI ALESSIA MONTEVERDE 29"3  

26 2004 PECCIA KATIA ISERNIA NUOTO 29"7  

27 2004 BELLARDINI ELENA MONTEVERDE 30"1

27 2004 DI RUOCCO CATERINA MONTEVERDE 30"1  

29 2003 DEL MASTRO CHIARA ARVALIA NUOTO 30"3  

30 2004 PROIETTI AURORA MONTEVERDE 31"930 2004 PROIETTI AURORA MONTEVERDE 31"9

31 2003 ALLEGRINI LUDOVICA ARVALIA NUOTO 33"7

FARFALLA PUNTI

1 2003 CARDINES LUDOVICA CUS CASSINO 19"0 9

2 2003 LA TORRE ELENA C.S.AVENTINO 20"3 7

3 2004 CARBONE MARIA ENRICA CUS CASSINO 20"8 6

4 2003 LIPARULI GIULIA MONTEVERDE 25"9 5

5 2003 ascenzi agnese MILLENIUM S.C. 26"2 4

6 2003 BRUNO MARTA C.S.AVENTINO 26"5  3

7 2003 PELLEGRINI MORENA Europromosport 27"8 2

8 2004 DI GIULIO VALERIA C.S.AVENTINO 29"7 1

9 2004 PECCIA KATIA ISERNIA NUOTO 30"6  

10 2003 GLODEAN SABRINA ARVALIA NUOTO 30"7  

11 2004 MELE LIDIA Europromosport 31"1

12 2003 VENTUROLI MARGHERITA MONTEVERDE 32"2  

13 2004 TOMASSI FRANCESCA CUS CASSINO 32"9  

14 2004 CIPOLLA LUDOVICA CUS CASSINO 33"6  

15 2003 SALES ALESSIA MONTEVERDE 33"8  

16 2003 CAUTELA GIULIA MONTEVERDE 34"2  

17 2004 DI RUOCCO CATERINA MONTEVERDE 36"1  

18 2003 FULGENZI FLAVIA MONTEVERDE 36"4  



19 2003 DEL MASTRO CHIARA ARVALIA NUOTO 36"8  

20 2003 AURILIA MICHELA Europromosport 37"9  

21 2004 PATRONE MARIAPIA Europromosport 44"8

dorso punti

1 2003 FRANZINI DANIELE C.N.FORMIA 21"2 9

2 2003 DE SANTIS FILIPPO ARVALIA NUOTO 21"7 7

3 2003 DE SANTIS ANTONIO ARVALIA NUOTO 22"2 6

4 2003 CARDINALI JACOPO ARVALIA NUOTO 22"7 5

4 2004 SABATO SIMONE Europromosport 22"7 5

6 2003 LUZI MASSIMILIANO ARVALIA NUOTO 22"9  

7 2003 TREPICCIONI FRANCESCO MONTEVERDE 23"0 3

8 2004 DANIELE CHRISTIAN C.S.AVENTINO 23"2 2

9 2004 LEGGIERI PIETRO C.S.AVENTINO 23"4 1

10 2003 MONTAGNA LEONARDO MONTEVERDE 24"3  

11 2003 SASSI PIERFERDINANDOISERNIA NUOTO 24"5  

12 2003 MOSCATIELLO ALESSANDRO Europromosport 25"0  

13 2004 DI IANNI LORENZO MONTEVERDE 26"1  

14 2003 CONTI ANDREA ARVALIA NUOTO 27"7  

15 2004 SIRAVO LUCA ISERNIA NUOTO 27"9  

16 2003 CASTROGIOVANNI JACOPO ARVALIA NUOTO 28"4

17 2003 SANTARPIA UMBERTO ISERNIA NUOTO 29"1  

17 2003 RENTZSCH EMANUELLE ARVALIA NUOTO 29"1

19 2003 GAGLIARDO DOMENICO Europromosport 29"1  

20 2004 STRINATI SIMONE MONTEVERDE 30"520 2004 STRINATI SIMONE MONTEVERDE 30"5

21 2003 D'ANIELLO FRANCESCO ARVALIA NUOTO 32"3

22 2004 CRISTEA ALEXANDRU ARVALIA NUOTO 33"3

farfalla punti

1 2003 FRANZINI DANIELE C.N.FORMIA 19"8 9

2 2003 DE SANTIS ANTONIO ARVALIA NUOTO 22"4 7

3 2003 DE SANTIS FILIPPO ARVALIA NUOTO 23"3 6

4 2004 SABATO SIMONE Europromosport 23"5 5

5 2003 LUZI MASSIMILIANO ARVALIA NUOTO 25"2 4

6 2004 DANIELE CHRISTIAN C.S.AVENTINO 26"1 3

7 2004 LEGGIERI PIETRO C.S.AVENTINO 26"2 2

8 2003 SASSI PIERFERDINANDOISERNIA NUOTO 26"4 1

9 2003 MONTAGNA LEONARDO MONTEVERDE 27"6  

10 2003 CARDINALI JACOPO ARVALIA NUOTO 28"6  

11 2004 DI IANNI LORENZO MONTEVERDE 29"0  

12 2004 SIRAVO LUCA ISERNIA NUOTO 29"7  

13 2003 CONTI ANDREA ARVALIA NUOTO 30"7  

14 2003 TREPICCIONI FRANCESCO MONTEVERDE 33"0  

15 2003 MOSCATIELLO ALESSANDRO Europromosport 33"9  

16 2003 SANTARPIA UMBERTO ISERNIA NUOTO 37"9  

17 2003 GAGLIARDO DOMENICO Europromosport 38"2  



RISULTATI 4X25 STILE LIBERO UNDER 9 MASCHI E FEMMINE

1 EUROPROMOSPORT 1'24"2 18

2 CS AVENTINO 1'25"6 14

3 MONTEVERDE 1'27"3 12

4 ARVALIA 1'33"5 10

dorso PUNTI

1 2001 GAMBONE ENRICA Europromosport 40"7 9

2 2001 COSTA VITTORIA C.S.AVENTINO 42"8 7

3 2001 RANALDI ALESSANDRA CUS CASSINO 43"8 6

4 2002 SIRAVO FEDERICA ISERNIA NUOTO 44"4 5

5 2002 PESCATORI SOFIA C.S.AVENTINO 44"6 4

6 2002 LA GATTA LIVIA ARVALIA NUOTO 44"7 3

7 2001 PICCOLELLA SARA C.S.AVENTINO 45"0 2

8 2001 VALLETTA GIULIA C.S.AVENTINO 45"1  

9 2002 BONINO MARGHERITA C.S.AVENTINO 45"3  

10 2001 FACCENNA EMILIA C.S.AVENTINO 45"3  

11 2002 ORSOLINI ELETTRA C.S.AVENTINO 45"9  

12 2001 visan miriam MILLENIUM S.C. 46"1 1

13 2002 D'EPIRO CHIARA CUS CASSINO 46"4  

14 2001 di meo gaia MILLENIUM S.C. 47"2  

15 2002 PRUCCOLI MICHELA ARVALIA NUOTO 47"9  15 2002 PRUCCOLI MICHELA ARVALIA NUOTO 47"9  

16 2002 ARRICA MARTINA ARVALIA NUOTO 48"9  

17 2001 CERULLI SARA Europromosport 50"3  

18 2001 TROIANO GIORGIA MONTEVERDE 50"6  

19 2001 LIPANI SARA ARVALIA NUOTO 51"3  

20 2001 DE FILIPPI ALESSIA MONTEVERDE 51"3  

21 2002 ALLEGRINI BEATRICE MONTEVERDE 51"5  

22 2002 PUCCI REBECCA Europromosport 53"3  

23 2001 SILVESTRI GIULIA MONTEVERDE 53"8  

24 2001 BONISLAWSKA PATRIZIA MONTEVERDE 54"0  

25 2002 monaci marta MILLENIUM S.C. 55"6  

26 2002 ANGELONI DARIA MONTEVERDE 58"2  

27 2002 VALENTE GIULIA MONTEVERDE 58"6  

28 2001 PICARDI GIADA Europromosport 59"4  

29 2001 DE FRANCESCO CRISTINA ISERNIA NUOTO 1'00"0  

30 2001 CALMANTI GIULIA ARVALIA NUOTO 1'01"9

farfalla PUNTI

1 2001 GAMBONE ENRICA Europromosport 17"4 9

2 2001 RANALDI ALESSANDRA CUS CASSINO 19"1 7

3 2002 LA GATTA LIVIA ARVALIA NUOTO 20"4 6

3 2001 PICCOLELLA SARA C.S.AVENTINO 20"4 6

3 2002 D'EPIRO CHIARA CUS CASSINO 20"4 6

6 2002 SIRAVO FEDERICA ISERNIA NUOTO 20"9 3

7 2002 BONINO MARGHERITA C.S.AVENTINO 21"1 2



8 2001 di meo gaia MILLENIUM S.C. 21"8 1

10 2001 FACCENNA EMILIA C.S.AVENTINO 22"1  

9 2001 visan miriam MILLENIUM S.C. 22"0  

11 2001 COSTA VITTORIA C.S.AVENTINO 22"2  

12 2002 ORSOLINI ELETTRA C.S.AVENTINO 22"4  

12 2001 BONISLAWSKA PATRIZIA MONTEVERDE 22"4  

12 2001 SILVESTRI GIULIA MONTEVERDE 22"4  

15 2001 VALLETTA GIULIA C.S.AVENTINO 23"1  

16 2002 PESCATORI SOFIA C.S.AVENTINO 23"2  

17 2001 CERULLI SARA Europromosport 23"6  

18 2002 PRUCCOLI MICHELA ARVALIA NUOTO 24"5  

19 2002 ALLEGRINI BEATRICE MONTEVERDE 24"5  

20 2001 DE FRANCESCO CRISTINA ISERNIA NUOTO 24"8  

21 2002 PUCCI REBECCA Europromosport 25"2  

22 2002 ARRICA MARTINA ARVALIA NUOTO 26"1  

23 2002 ANGELONI DARIA MONTEVERDE 26"6  

23 2001 TROIANO GIORGIA MONTEVERDE 26"6  

25 2002 monaci marta MILLENIUM S.C. 26"7  

26 2001 LIPANI SARA ARVALIA NUOTO 26"9  

27 2001 DE FILIPPI ALESSIA MONTEVERDE 27"1  

28 2001 PICARDI GIADA Europromosport 30"7  

29 2002 VALENTE GIULIA MONTEVERDE 33"1  

dorso PUNTI

1 2001 WAIDA LEONARDO C.S.AVENTINO 43"0 91 2001 WAIDA LEONARDO C.S.AVENTINO 43"0 9

2 2001 STEFANI MARCO MONTEVERDE 44"2 7

3 2002 CIOCCA LORENZO C.S.AVENTINO 44"4 6

4 2002 DI SOTTO SAMUEL CUS CASSINO 44"9 5

5 2001 BOCCUZZI SERGIO Europromosport 45"1 4

6 2002 chambery bruno MILLENIUM S.C. 45"7 3

7 2001 DELLI GATTI KEVIN ARVALIA NUOTO 46"0 2

8 2002 LANA EDOARDO ARVALIA NUOTO 46"8 1

9 2002 DI LUCENTE LORENZO CUS CASSINO 46"9  

10 2002 PARISI ANDREA C.S.AVENTINO 47"8  

11 2002 GIUSEPPETTI JACOPO MONTEVERDE 48"0  

12 2001 MAZZOCCO MICHELE ISERNIA NUOTO 48"4  

13 2002 MAMMARELLA GIOELE C.S.AVENTINO 48"5  

14 2001 STRINATI JACOPO MONTEVERDE 49"6  

15 2002 CAVIGLIA LUDOVICO C.S.AVENTINO 51"2  

16 2001 VERDOLINI ANDREA ARVALIA NUOTO 51"4  

17 2001 BINETTI TOMMASO MONTEVERDE 52"1  

18 2002 CIARDI GIORDANO MONTEVERDE 52"4

19 2002 DI RUOCCO FRANCESCO MONTEVERDE 52"5  

20 2002 FERRUCCI LEONARDO MONTEVERDE 53"2  

21 2001 MONTANI FILIPPO MONTEVERDE 53"6  

22 2002 esposito jacopo MILLENIUM S.C. 54"9  

23 2002 ROMUALDI FEDERICO MONTEVERDE 55"1  

24 2001 POLESELLO STEFANO MONTEVERDE 55"5  



25 2001 RAJADINGHE NAVEEN ARVALIA NUOTO 57"6

26 2001 BONOMO MICHELE ARVALIA NUOTO 58"5  

27 2002 DI IANNI DAVIDE MONTEVERDE 58"9  

28 2001 CRISTOFANO CARMELO Europromosport 59"0  

29 2001 BONIELLO GABRIELE ARVALIA NUOTO 1'00"6

30 2002 MOSCARIELLO SALVATORE Europromosport 1'02"7

FARFALLA PUNTI

1 2001 MAZZOCCO MICHELE ISERNIA NUOTO 19"7 9

2 2001 DELLI GATTI KEVIN ARVALIA NUOTO 20"0 7

2 2002 GIUSEPPETTI JACOPO MONTEVERDE 20"0 7

2 2002 DI SOTTO SAMUEL CUS CASSINO 20"0 7

5 2002 LANA EDOARDO ARVALIA NUOTO 20"7 4

5 2002 DI LUCENTE LORENZO CUS CASSINO 20"7 4

7 2001 WAIDA LEONARDO C.S.AVENTINO 20"9 2

7 2002 chambery bruno MILLENIUM S.C. 20"9 2

9 2002 CIOCCA LORENZO C.S.AVENTINO 21"1  

10 2001 STEFANI MARCO MONTEVERDE 21"5  

11 2001 BOCCUZZI SERGIO Europromosport 21"6  

12 2002 PARISI ANDREA C.S.AVENTINO 21"9  

13 2001 STRINATI JACOPO MONTEVERDE 22"8  

14 2001 BINETTI TOMMASO MONTEVERDE 23"2  

15 2002 MAMMARELLA GIOELE C.S.AVENTINO 24"1  

16 2002 esposito jacopo MILLENIUM S.C. 24"2  16 2002 esposito jacopo MILLENIUM S.C. 24"2  

17 2002 CAVIGLIA LUDOVICO C.S.AVENTINO 24"4  

17 2001 MONTANI FILIPPO MONTEVERDE 24"4  

19 2002 DI RUOCCO FRANCESCO MONTEVERDE 26"3  

20 2001 CRISTOFANO CARMELO Europromosport 27"0  

21 2001 POLESELLO STEFANO MONTEVERDE 27"3  

22 2002 ROMUALDI FEDERICO MONTEVERDE 27"4  

23 2001 BONOMO MICHELE ARVALIA NUOTO 27"6  

24 2002 DI IANNI DAVIDE MONTEVERDE 30"0  

25 2001 VERDOLINI ANDREA ARVALIA NUOTO 30"6  

RISULTATI 4X50 STILE LIBERO UNDER 11 MASCHI E FEMMINE

1 CS AVENTINO 2'39"0 18

2 ARVALIA NUOTO 2'45"4 14

3 ISERNIA NUOTO 2'47"9 12

3 CUS CASSINO 2'48"6 10

4 MONTEVERDE 2'53"8 8

5 MILLENIUM 2'57"2 6

6 EUROPROMOSPORT 3'14"4 4

dorso PUNTI

1 1999 ESPOSITI CAMILLA C.S.AVENTINO 37"5 9



2 2000 DI GIULIO GAIA C.S.AVENTINO 37"6 7

3 2000 SCUNGIO GIULIA ISERNIA NUOTO 37"7 6

4 2000 PETRUZZIELLO EVA Europromosport 39"4 5

5 2000 SCUNGIO CHIARA ISERNIA NUOTO 39"9 4

6 2000 PAPA LUDOVICA C.N.FORMIA 41"6 3

7 1999 CHINAPPI NOEMI C.N.FORMIA 42"3 2

8 2000 DI RISIO MARILORA ISERNIA NUOTO 42"6 1

9 1999 SABATELLO JULIA C.S.AVENTINO 43"4  

10 2000 SPADACCINO MICHELA C.S.AVENTINO 44"1  

10 1999 AMATO ANNA MARIA C.S.AVENTINO 44"1  

12 1999 PRESAGHI ARIANNA MONTEVERDE 45"2

13 2000 IBBA CARLOTTA MONTEVERDE 46"3

14 2000 CALABRESE ILARIA Europromosport 46"8  

15 2000 CIOLI GIULIA ARVALIA NUOTO 47"4  

16 2000 TROIANO GIULIA MONTEVERDE 48"4

17 2000 SANTONATI SARA MONTEVERDE 48"7

17 2000 CANNELLA GIULIA C.N.FORMIA 48"7

19 2000 LANCIOTTI MARTINA MONTEVERDE 49"1

20 1999 DELL'ARMI LUDOVICA ARVALIA NUOTO 49"2  

21 2000 GERMINI SOFIA MONTEVERDE 49"5

22 2000 GRONDELLI CHIARA ARVALIA NUOTO 49"6  

23 2000 BILOTTA GIUSY Europromosport 49"9  

24 2000 GERMINI CHIARA MONTEVERDE 50"6

25 1999 REMOLI SIMONA ARVALIA NUOTO 50"7

26 1999 CAFIERI DANA C.N.FORMIA 51"3

27 2000 SUCCI ANNARITA ISERNIA NUOTO 52"7  

FARFALLA PUNTI

1 2000 PETRUZZIELLO EVA Europromosport 37"9 9

2 1999 ESPOSITI CAMILLA C.S.AVENTINO 38"9 7

3 2000 SCUNGIO GIULIA ISERNIA NUOTO 39"0 6

4 2000 PAPA LUDOVICA C.N.FORMIA 40"4 5

5 2000 DI RISIO MARILORA ISERNIA NUOTO 40"6 4

6 2000 SCUNGIO CHIARA ISERNIA NUOTO 41"6 3

7 1999 CHINAPPI NOEMI C.N.FORMIA 42"1 2

8 2000 DI GIULIO GAIA C.S.AVENTINO 43"5 1

9 2000 CALABRESE ILARIA Europromosport 44"5  

10 2000 SPADACCINO MICHELA C.S.AVENTINO 44"7  

11 1999 PRESAGHI ARIANNA MONTEVERDE 45"3  

12 1999 SABATELLO JULIA C.S.AVENTINO 46"7  

13 2000 CANNELLA GIULIA C.N.FORMIA 48"5  

14 2000 LANCIOTTI MARTINA MONTEVERDE 50"4  

15 1999 AMATO ANNA MARIA C.S.AVENTINO 50"5  

16 2000 SUCCI ANNARITA ISERNIA NUOTO 50"7  

17 2000 CIOLI GIULIA ARVALIA NUOTO 51"5  

18 2000 SANTONATI SARA MONTEVERDE 52"0  

19 2000 IBBA CARLOTTA MONTEVERDE 52"4  

20 2000 GERMINI SOFIA MONTEVERDE 52"6  

21 2000 GERMINI CHIARA MONTEVERDE 53"6  



22 1999 DELL'ARMI LUDOVICA ARVALIA NUOTO 53"7  

23 2000 TROIANO GIULIA MONTEVERDE 54"5  

24 1999 CAFIERI DANA C.N.FORMIA 59"9  

25 2000 BILOTTA GIUSY Europromosport 1'04"4  

dorso PUNTI

1 1999 SANTARPIA MICHELE ISERNIA NUOTO 36"7 9

2 2000 PAOLOZZI STEFANO CUS CASSINO 38"6 7

3 1999 MAZZOCCO AURELIO ISERNIA NUOTO 38"7 6

4 1999 spallotta leonardo MILLENIUM S.C. 38"9 5

4 2000 ROMEO LORENZO Europromosport 38"9 5

6 1999 PICO SOCCORSO Europromosport 39"2 3

7 1999 PERILLO GABRIELE Europromosport 39"3 2

8 1999 CARTOLANO MARIO C.S.AVENTINO 40"6 1

9 2000 CENTRELLA EUGENIO Europromosport 41"1  

10 1999 ascenzi alfonso MILLENIUM S.C. 41"4  

10 1999 addeo andrea MILLENIUM S.C. 41"4  

10 2000 DERVISHI JASON Europromosport 41"4  

13 1999 TESTA ADRIANO MONTEVERDE 41"5  

14 2000 LOSPINUSO DANIELE ARVALIA NUOTO 41"6  

15 1999 FERRI ANDREA ARVALIA NUOTO 42"0  

16 2000 CARTOLANO ANDREA C.S.AVENTINO 42"1  

17 1999 FIGLIUOLO LUDOVICO Europromosport 42"2  

18 2000 DI RISIO DONATO ISERNIA NUOTO 43"1  

19 2000 CAMPANILE MICHELE Europromosport 43"2  

20 1999 POLZONI VALERIO MONTEVERDE 44"0  20 1999 POLZONI VALERIO MONTEVERDE 44"0  

20 2000 SABATO PASQUALE Europromosport 44"0  

22 2000 COSTA LORENZO C.S.AVENTINO 44"2  

22 1999 DI GIULIO MATTEO C.S.AVENTINO 44"2  

24 1999 quattrocchi pierpaolo MILLENIUM S.C. 45"7  

25 2000 CONTI RICCARDO ARVALIA NUOTO 45"8

25 1999 DE SETA MARTIN MONTEVERDE 45"8  

27 1999 ROSSI FRANCESCO C.S.AVENTINO 46"9  

28 1999 DI BIASIO FERNANDO C.N.FORMIA 48"7  

FARFALLA PUNTI

1 1999 SANTARPIA MICHELE ISERNIA NUOTO 34"4 9

2 2000 ROMEO LORENZO Europromosport 36"8 7

3 1999 PERILLO GABRIELE Europromosport 37"4 6

4 1999 PICO SOCCORSO Europromosport 37"5 5

4 1999 MAZZOCCO AURELIO ISERNIA NUOTO 37"5 5

6 2000 PAOLOZZI STEFANO CUS CASSINO 37"7 3

7 1999 spallotta leonardo MILLENIUM S.C. 37"8 2

8 2000 DERVISHI JASON Europromosport 39"7  

9 2000 CAMPANILE MICHELE Europromosport 40"0  

10 1999 ascenzi alfonso MILLENIUM S.C. 40"6 1

11 1999 CARTOLANO MARIO C.S.AVENTINO X



12 1999 TESTA ADRIANO MONTEVERDE 44"0

13 1999 FERRI ANDREA ARVALIA NUOTO 44"4

14 1999 POLZONI VALERIO MONTEVERDE 44"6

15 2000 CENTRELLA EUGENIO Europromosport 44"8  

16 2000 CONTI RICCARDO ARVALIA NUOTO 45"1

17 1999 addeo andrea MILLENIUM S.C. 45"3  

18 2000 COSTA LORENZO C.S.AVENTINO 45"6

19 2000 CARTOLANO ANDREA C.S.AVENTINO 47"4

20 1999 DI GIULIO MATTEO C.S.AVENTINO 47"6

21 2000 DI RISIO DONATO ISERNIA NUOTO 47"9  

22 2000 LOSPINUSO DANIELE ARVALIA NUOTO 48"1  

23 1999 quattrocchi pierpaolo MILLENIUM S.C. 48"9  

24 2000 SABATO PASQUALE Europromosport 50"1  

25 1999 DE SETA MARTIN MONTEVERDE 53"4

26 1999 ROSSI FRANCESCO C.S.AVENTINO 54"2

27 1999 DI BIASIO FERNANDO C.N.FORMIA 55"4

28 1999 FIGLIUOLO LUDOVICO Europromosport 1'02"6  

RISULTATI 4X50 STILE LIBERO UNDER 13 MASCHI E FEMMINE

1 ISERNIA NUOTO 2'09"9 18

2 EUROPROMOSPORT 2'12"9 14

3 CS AVENTINO 2'18"2 12

4 CN FORMIA 2'37"2 10

5 MONTEVERDE 2'37"7 85 MONTEVERDE 2'37"7 8

6 ARVALIA NUOTO 2'40"1 6



CLASSIFICA STAFFETTE

1 CS AVENTINO 62

2 EUROPROMOSPORT 36

3 ARVALIA NUOTO 30

3 ISERNIA NUOTO 30

5 MONTEVERDE 28

6 CN FORMIA 10

7 CUS CASSINO 10

8 MILLENIUM S.C. 6

CLASSIFICA TOTALE

1 CS AVENTINO 135 62 197

2 EUROPROMOSPORT 79 36 115

3 ISERNIA NUOTO 71 30 101

4 ARVALIA NUOTO 69 30 99

5 CUS CASSINO 72 10 82

6 MONTEVERDE 50 28 78

7 CN FORMIA 30 10 40

8 MILLENIUM S.C. 22 6 28

CLASSIFICA GARE INDIVIDUALI

1 CS AVENTINO 135

2 EUROPROMOSPORT 79

3 CUS CASSINO 72

4 ISERNIA NUOTO 71

5 ARVALIA NUOTO 69

6 MONTEVERDE 50

7 CN FORMIA 30

8 MILLENIUM S.C. 22


